~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~

our email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is:
1626 Stittsville Main St

title author section
Beauty Tips from Moose Jaw:lan Ferguson Will ;FergusoiCanadiana

Poems and Ballads of the OttJohn McNab 1916- Beattie Canadiana
Christmas at the Vinyl Cafe Stuart McLean Canadiana
Home From The Vinyl Cafe Stuart McLean Canadiana
The Vinyl Cafe Celebrates  Unknown Canadiana
10 Days That Shaped ModerrAaron Hughes Canadiana
A Theatre Near You : 150 YeiAlain Miguelez Canadiana
100-Mile Diet: A Year of LocaAlisa Smith,J B MacKinnon Canadiana
Ottawa Rewind 2: More Curio Andrew King Canadiana
Ottawa Rewind 3: Final Curio:Andrew King Canadiana
Ottawa Rewind: A Book of CLAndrew King Canadiana
Scotty the Pike: More Tall TalBernie Bedore Canadiana
Front Page Ottawa Bruce Deachman Canadiana
The Unknown Country CanadBruce Hutchinson Canadiana

The Rink : Stories from HockeChris;Russell Scott CuthberCanadiana
Vignettes of a Canadian NaveD. Glenn (Signed) Cook  Canadiana

Canvas of War: Painting the (Dean F. Oliver,Laura BrandCanadiana
Genius at Work Images of AleDorothy Harley Eber,Eber CCanadiana
The Curse of the Red Cross FEarl Pilgrim Canadiana
People of the Deer.[A history Farley Mowat Canadiana
Memories of the Old Home PIFrancis W.P. Bolger Canadiana
Searchers at the Gulf Franklin Russell Canadiana
Settlers of the Marsh Frederick Philip Grove Canadiana
The Story of Brockville Men aGlenn J. Lockwood Canadiana
Don't Tell the Newfoundlande Greg Malone Canadiana
Not Cancelled Heather Down,Catherine KeCanadiana
Staying a Legend: A History clris Winston Canadiana
The Ottawa Sports Book: VigiJim McAuley Canadiana
The Penguin treasury of popuJohn Colombo Canadiana
Come From Away: A novel of Joseph Green Canadiana
The Lorenzen Collection Joyce Barkhouse Canadiana
The Break Katherena Vermette Canadiana
Ottawa Titans: Fortune and FL D Cross Canadiana
Shooting the Hippo : Death biLinda McQuaig Canadiana
A Scattering of Seeds: The CiLindalee Tracey Canadiana
On Guard for Thee Marjorie Montgomery Bowk Canadiana
Emergency in Ottawa: The StPaul Wells Canadiana
A Capital Scandal: Politics, PiRobert Fife,John Warren Canadiana
Historic Cumberland County {Roger David Brown Canadiana
Hockey Night In Canada: By ~“Scott Morrison Canadiana
Hockey Night in Canada: My (Scott Morrison Canadiana
Klondike Joe Boyle: Heroic A(Stan Sauerwein Canadiana
Revenge of the Vinyl Cafe  Stuart McLean Canadiana
Secrets From the Vinyl Cafe Stuart McLean Canadiana

Page 1

location
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Rolling Pyran
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
CANADA RE
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

price
$6.95
$4.50
$6.25
$3.95
$6.50
$5.50
$6.50
$4.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$3.95
$4.25
$4.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.95
$5.50
$6.95
$6.95
$4.95
$3.95
$6.95
$6.50
$4.50
$4.95
$5.95
$4.95
$5.95
$3.95
$5.95
$4.50
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.95
$6.95
$5.95
$6.95
$6.95
$4.95
$6.50
$5.50



our email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is:
1626 Stittsville Main St

Secrets from the Vinyl Cafe Stuart McLean
The Vinyl Cafe Unplugged  Stuart McLean
Vinyl Cafe Diaries Stuart McLean
Rails Across Canada: The HisTom Murray
In Our Opinion: More Than 1(Unknown

Page 2

Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana

FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

$6.50
$5.50
$4.50
$6.95
$5.95



	Sheet1

