our email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is: 1626 Stittsville Main St

~new~	title	author	section	location	price
~new~	Beauty Tips from Moose Jaw	v:lan Ferguson Will ;Ferguso	oıCanadiana	FLOOR	\$6.95
~new~	Poems and Ballads of the Ot	FLOOR	\$4.50		
~new~	Christmas at the Vinyl Cafe	Stuart McLean	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.25
~new~	Home From The Vinyl Cafe	Stuart McLean	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$3.95
~new~	The Vinyl Cafe Celebrates	Unknown	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.50
	10 Days That Shaped Moder	rrAaron Hughes	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
	A Theatre Near You : 150 Ye:Alain Miguelez Canadiana			FLOOR	\$6.50
	100-Mile Diet: A Year of Loca	FLOOR	\$4.95		
	Ottawa Rewind 2: More Curio Andrew King Ottawa Rewind 3: Final Curio: Andrew King Canadiana Canadiana			FLOOR	\$5.95
				FLOOR	\$5.95
	Ottawa Rewind: A Book of CuAndrew King Canadia		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Scotty the Pike: More Tall Ta	al Bernie Bedore	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$3.95
	Front Page Ottawa	Bruce Deachman	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.25
	The Unknown Country Cana	Canadiana	Vintage	\$4.95	
	The Rink: Stories from Hock	erCanadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95	
	Vignettes of a Canadian Nav	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95	
	Canvas of War: Painting the	(Dean F. Oliver, Laura Brand	dCanadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Genius at Work Images of A	l∈Dorothy Harley Eber,Eber	ECanadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
	The Curse of the Red Cross	FEarl Pilgrim	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
	People of the Deer.[A history	/ Farley Mowat	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Memories of the Old Home F	_	Canadiana	Rolling Pyran	\$6.95
	Searchers at the Gulf	Franklin Russell	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Settlers of the Marsh	Frederick Philip Grove	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$3.95
	The Story of Brockville Men		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Don't Tell the Newfoundland	•	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.50
	Not Cancelled	Heather Down, Catherine K		FLOOR	\$4.50
	Staying a Legend: A History		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
	The Ottawa Sports Book: Vig	•	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
	9 7 1 1		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Come From Away: A novel o	•	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
	The Lorenzen Collection	Joyce Barkhouse	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$3.95
	The Break	Katherena Vermette	Canadiana	CANADA RE	\$5.95
	Ottawa Titans: Fortune and F		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Shooting the Hippo : Death b	•	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
	A Scattering of Seeds: The C		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
	On Guard for Thee	Marjorie Montgomery Bowl		FLOOR	\$5.50
	Emergency in Ottawa: The S		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
	A Capital Scandal: Politics, F		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Historic Cumberland County	_	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Hockey Night In Canada: By		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.95
	, ,		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.95
	•		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95 \$6.50
	Revenge of the Vinyl Cafe	Stuart McLean	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.50 \$5.50
	Secrets From the Vinyl Cafe	Stuart Michean	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50

our email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is: 1626 Stittsville Main St

Secrets from the Vinyl Cafe	Stuart McLean	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.50
The Vinyl Cafe Unplugged	Stuart McLean	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
Vinyl Cafe Diaries	Stuart McLean	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
Rails Across Canada: The H	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.95	
In Our Opinion: More Than 1	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95	